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Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 05155 Version: 1 Name: Annual Report to the Common Council, Mayor, and
City Clerk.

Type: Report Status: Filed

File created: 12/6/2006 In control: MADISON ELECTION ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(Ended 7/2014)

On agenda: 12/4/2007 Final action: 11/6/2007

Enactment date: 12/5/2007 Enactment #:

Title: Annual Report to the Common Council, Mayor, and City Clerk.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:
Attachments: 1. 2007 MEAC Report.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/4/2007 1 COMMON COUNCIL Grant with Condition(s) and Close the Pass
Public Hearing
11/6/2007 1 MADISON ELECTION ADVISORY  Grant with Condition(s) and Close the Pass
COMMITTEE (Ended 7/2014) Public Hearing
1
1
1
1
1 MADISON ELECTION ADVISORY
COMMITTEE (Ended 7/2014)
Fiscal Note
[enter Fiscal Note here]
Title
Annual Report to the Common Council, Mayor, and City Clerk.
Body

See the attached report.
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